 Delta Computer Systems, Inc., 11719 NE 95 St., Suite D, Vancouver, WA 98682 (360) 254-8688
TMC 188/40-TA
Four Axis Linear Motion
And Pressure Control Module
The TMC 188/40-TA is a high
performance motion control module
with both analog and magnetostrictive
transducer feedback.  Each axis is

14 Common GRAY
15 Common VIOLET
Ordering Information
Part Number: TMC 188/40-TA - Provided with each TMC
188/40-TA: Reference manual, DB15P and DB25P 6' pigtail
cable, DB37P-A 10' pigtail cable, DCSMON software and
manual, and example ladder program.
Contact: Herb Johanson at 206-254-8688
Options and Accessories
Part Number Description
TMC 188/40 Motion controller using magnetostrictive sensors
TMC 188/40-Q Motion controller using quadrature sensors
TMC 188/40-TQ Motion controller with both magnetostrictive
transducer inputs and quadrature inputs
TMC 188/40-QA Motion controller coordinated with analog sensors
(i.e., pressure control applications using quadrature
encoders)
SSS/10 1 axis Servo System Simulator
AMP/10 1 axis RS422 converter(for Tempo II RPM option)